ACTION ITEMS

Shakerag Elementary School Governance Council

Date | time 2/26/2025 | 8:00 am | Location PLC Conference Room

SGC Website: https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7891

SGC Members

Megan Ames, Community Member (approved) Brittany Burnett, Staff (appointed) Andrexy Campbell, Parent (elected)
Craig Cunningham, Community Member (approved)  Mia Fiedler, Parent (elected) Christine Lemerond, Principal
Rashi Manaktala, Teacher (elected) Mia Mandel, Teacher (appointed) VACANT, Parent (elected)

Debbie Wise, Staff (elected)

Time

8:00am

8:01am

8:02am

8:04am

8:10am

8:20am

8:30am

8:35am

8:40am

8:45am

8:55am

9:00am

ltem

Action Item: Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve January Meeting Minutes

Information Item: Principal’s Update
Action Item: Approve Annual Budget**

Discussion Item: Feeder Pattern Meeting at Northview 3/3 at 9:00

Information Item: Superintendent Advisory Council Update

Discussion Item: SGC Parent/Teacher Elections Update*

Discussion Item: SY24-25 Council Initiatives
Discussion Item: Public Comment
Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda

(Northview Feeder Meeting: 3/3@9:00am)

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Lemerond

Mrs. Lemerond

Mrs. Manaktala

Mr. Cunningham

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Burnett/Mandel

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Manaktala

Mrs. Manaktala


https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7891

