

ACTION ITEMS

Shakerag Elementary School Governance Council

Date | time 2/26/2025 | 8:00 am | Location PLC Conference Room SGC Website: https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7891

SGC Members

Megan Ames, Community Member (approved)
Craig Cunningham, Community Member (approved)
Rashi Manaktala, Teacher (elected)
Debbie Wise, Staff (elected)

Brittany Burnett, Staff (appointed) Mia Fiedler, Parent (elected) Mia Mandel, Teacher (appointed) Andrexy Campbell, Parent (elected) Christine Lemerond, Principal VACANT, Parent (elected)

Debbie Wise, Staff (elected)		
Time	Item	Owner
8:00am	Action Item: Call to Order	Mrs. Manaktala
8:01am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mrs. Manaktala
8:02am	Action Item: Approve January Meeting Minutes	Mrs. Manaktala
8:04am	Information Item: Principal's Update	Mrs. Lemerond
8:10am	Action Item: Approve Annual Budget**	Mrs. Lemerond
8:20am	Discussion Item: Feeder Pattern Meeting at Northview 3/3 at 9:00	Mrs. Manaktala
8:30am	Information Item: Superintendent Advisory Council Update	Mr. Cunningham
8:35am	Discussion Item: SGC Parent/Teacher Elections Update*	Mrs. Manaktala
8:40am	Discussion Item: SY24-25 Council Initiatives	Mrs. Burnett/Mandel
8:45am	Discussion Item: Public Comment	Mrs. Manaktala
8:55am	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda (Northview Feeder Meeting: 3/3@9:00am)	Mrs. Manaktala
9:00am	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Mrs. Manaktala